

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 925/2021

Mahant Radheyshyam Sharma S/o Late Mahant Sh. Ramgopal
Sharma

-----Appellant

Versus

Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Neeraj K. Tiwari
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

01/10/2024

It is informed by counsel that he has already removed the
defect(s).

Office is directed to check and proceed further.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J