

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 925/2021

Mahant Radheyshyam Sharma S/o Late Mahant Sh. Ramgopal
Sharma

-----Appellant

Versus

Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Neeraj K. Tiwari with Mr. Anant Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. RK Agarwal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Adhi Raj Modi Mr. Samee Khan on behalf of Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

05/03/2025

List for final hearing.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ

KAMLESH KUMAR-RAHUL/43