

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 925/2021

Mahant Radheyshyam Sharma S/o Late Mahant Sh. Ramgopal
Sharma

-----Appellant

Versus

Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Neeraj K. Tiwari

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Adhiraj Modi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

08/09/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list on
23.09.2025.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /181