

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 925/2021

Mahant Radheyshyam Sharma & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Commissioner & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Neeraj K. Tiwari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Adhiraj Modi for Ms. Sunita Pareek Ms. Sunita Meena for Mr. Bhwnesh Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

30/10/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he is not feeling well today.

List the matter on 25.11.2025.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J